
                                                                                                            DEMONSTRATIVO DA  COTA CEAP

                     SITUAÇÃO :  REGULAR
             MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA : NOVEMBRO /13

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00       %
07.387.184/0001-33 01/11/2013 RECIBO RENATINHO VEÍCULOS 7.840,00         6.160,00         56,00

         VEREADOR: GILMAR NASCIMENTO

  

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
  PODER LEGISLATIVO

07.387.184/0001-33 01/11/2013 RECIBO RENATINHO VEÍCULOS 7.840,00         6.160,00         56,00
10.673.768/0001-80 05/11/2013 148922 CENTRO OESTE INVEST COM DE ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP 99,60              6.060,40         0,71
84.445.360/0001-97 08/11/2013 037320 KILO MANIA IND. E COMERCIO DE ALIM. LTDA 92,46              5.967,94         0,66
84.445.360/0001-97 11/11/2013 123499 KILO MANIA IND. E COMERCIO DE ALIM. LTDA 43,97              5.923,97         0,31

84.445.360/0001-97 11/11/2013 123500 KILO MANIA IND. E COMERCIO DE ALIM. LTDA 29,54              5.894,43         0,21

64.737.471/0003-21 12/11/2013 002109 REDE SAUDAVEL RESTAURANTES LTDA ME 37,40              5.857,03         0,27

02.449.992/0001-64 26/11/2013 2069390593 VIVO  S.A 357,47            5.499,56         2,55

02.449.992/0001-64 26/11/2013 2086831249 VIVO  S.A 368,01            5.131,55         2,63

84.472.851/0003-99 29/11/2013 000.000.450 PETROVAN DERIVADOS DE PETROLEO LTDA 5.000,08         131,47            35,71

                                  TOTAL 13.868,53       131,47            99,06
,




